TexHuuyeckue XapaKTepucTuku mspgenua:

WPE-I1 04 HW 230 GB Premium

202637

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
XL

A+++

A+++

A

kW 4
kW 4
kWh/a 1934
kWh/a 1723
kWh 1556,000
% 153

% 195

% 108
dB(A) 43
kw 4
kw 4
kw 4
kW 4
kWh/a 2252
kWh/a 2000
kWh/a 1300
kWh/a 1159
kWh 1556,000
kWh 1556,000
% 157

% 201

% 147

% 187

% 108

% 108
dB(A) 0




